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Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 2.

SELECT
all _issues.timestanp AS 'Date',
biblio.title AS 'Title',
bi bli 0. aut hor AS ' Aut hor',
itens.itentcal | nunber AS 'Call no',
itens. barcode AS ' Barcode',

all _issues.renewal s AS ' Nunnber of Renewal s',
all _issues.issuedate AS ' Checked out on',
branches. branchnane AS ' Checked out froni,
all _issues. date_due AS "Date due",

(CASE WHEN al | _issues.returndate I'S NULL THEN ' Prét é'

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?reports=1...

FROM ( SELECT * FROM i ssues UNI ON SELECT * FROM ol d_i ssues) all _i ssues

LEFT JONitens ONitens.itemunber = all _issues.itemunber

LEFT JO N biblio ON itens. biblionunber = biblio.biblionunber

LEFT JO N borrowers ON al | _i ssues. borrower nunber = borrowers. borrower nunber
LEFT JO N branches ON al |l _i ssues. branchcode = branches. branchcode

VWHERE borrowers. cardnunber = ' Cl V175062’

Rows per page: 20

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
2018-11-28 A Textbook of Fluid Bansal, 620.106/BAN MPCE5825
09:32:40 Mechanics and R. K.

Hydraulic Machines

2018-11-10  Soil Mechanics And Arora, 624.151/ARO MPCE8969
15:22:46 Foundation Engineering: K.R.

Geotechnical

Engineering

Nunmber of

Renewals

Checked

out on

2018-11-28
09:32:40

2018-11-02
11:55:53

Checked out
from

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

Date due
2018-12-05
23:59:00

2018-11-09
23:59:00

ELSE al |l _issues.returndate END) AS ' Return date'

Return
date

Prété

2018-11-10
15:22:46
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